Copyright © 2025 Frog Creek Partners, LLC. All Rights Reserved. - The Gutter Bin® stormwater filtration system and the Mundus Bag® water filter are patented (US
10,724,224) and patent pending
The Mundus Bag® is certified
Full Trash Capture in California
Used by CALTRANS
● Efficient Trash Capture – Removes all trash and debris
greater than 4mm in size.
● Multiple Size Options – Available for 8” to 72” outlet

Capacity of 15'
long bag
(cu.ft.)
Aperture size -
particle retention
(mm)
Hydraulic
Capacity,
empty bag
(GPM)
Hydraulic
Capacity,
empty bag
(CFS) Reusable
EOP-TTC-8 8 9 2.21 4.42 6.62 4.00 29 3.8 Yes
EOP-TTC-12 12 13 4.61 9.21 13.82 4.00 64 8.6 Yes
EOP-TTC-15 15 16 6.98 13.96 20.93 4.00 100 13.4 Yes
EOP-TTC-18 18 19 9.84 19.68 29.52 4.00 145 19.3 Yes
EOP-TTC-24 24 26 18.43 36.85 55.28 4.00 257 34.4 Yes
EOP-TTC-30 30 32 27.91 55.82 83.73 4.00 402 53.7 Yes
EOP-TTC-36 36 38 39.36 78.72 118.08 4.00 579 77.4 Yes
EOP-TTC-42 42 44 52.77 105.54 158.31 4.00 788 105.3 Yes
EOP-TTC-48 48 50 68.14 136.28 204.43 4.00 1,030 137.6 Yes
EOP-TTC-54 54 57 88.56 177.12 265.67 4.00 1,304 174.3 Yes
EOP-TTC-60 60 63 108.18 216.37 324.55 4.00 1,610 215.2 Yes
EOP-TTC-72 72 75 153.32 306.64 459.96 4.00 2,313 309.2 Yes
Contact us for a quote today!
307-797-7720
California Department of Transportation